1-2PCS 3-4PCS 5PCS+
HSSD-A230V0300W 25L 230V 300W 125x800 €259 €245 €231
HSSD-B230V0500W 50L 230V 500W 125x940 €277 €262 €247
HSSD-C230V0800W 105L 230V 800W 125x1300 €303 €286 €270
HSSD-D230V1000W 200L 230V 1000W 125x1665 €317 €300 €283
HSSD-D230V1500W 200L 230V 1500W 180x1665 €340 €322 €303
1-2PCS 3-4PCS 5PCS+
HBD-D230V900W 200L 230V 900W €716 €675 €634
HBD-D110V900W 200L 110V 900W €716 €675 €634
1-2PCS 3-4PCS 5PCS+
HISD-A230V0200W 25L 230V 200W 400x1020 €569 €538 €508
HISD-A110V0200W 25L 115V 200W 400x1020 €569 €538 €508
HISD-B230V0250W 50L 230V 250W 460x1250 €598 €566 €534
HISD-B110V0250W 50L 115V 250W 460x1250 €598 €566 €534
HISD-C230V0400W 105L 230V 400W 370x1650 €642 €607 €572
HISD-C110V0400W 105L 115V 400W 370x1650 €642 €607 €572
HISD-D230V0450W 200L 230V 450W 450x1950 €666 €630 €594
HISD-D110V0450W 200L 115V 450W 450x1950 €666 €630 €594
HISD-E230V1200W* 200L 230V 1200W 800x1950 €898 €850 €801
HISD-E110V1200W* 200L 115V 1200W 800x1950 €898 €850 €801
* for steel drums only
DRUM
SIZE VOLTS WATTS
NETT PRICE
NETT PRICEBASE DRUM HEATER 20
to 150C
INSULATED SIDE DRUM
HEATER -5 to +40c, or 0
to 90C
WATTSPART NUMBER DRUM
SIZE VOLTS
PART NUMBER
Ph: (01) 4568111    Fax: (01) 4568108    E-mail: sales@thermelec.ie    Web: www.thermelec.ie
SIZE (mm)
DRUM HEATING EQUIPMENT
SILICONE SIDE DRUM
HEATER PART NUMBER DRUM
SIZE VOLTS WATTS
NETT PRICE
Price List April 2023
SIZE (mm)
SIZE (mm)
Thermelec Limited    Old Naas Road    Bluebell    Dublin 12
DRUM HEATING EQUIPMENT
1-2PCS 3-4PCS 5PCS+
HIJD-D200L 200L N/A N/A N/A €259 €245 €231
1-2PCS 3-4PCS 5PCS+
HTSD-A230V0380W 25L 230V 380W 400x1020 €616 €582 €549
HTSD-A110V0380W 25L 115V 380W 400x1020 €616 €582 €549
HTSD-B230V0450W 50L 230V 450W 460x1250 €655 €619 €584
HTSD-B110V0450W 50L 115V 450W 460x1250 €655 €619 €584
HTSD-C230V0700W 105L 230V 700W 370x1650 €750 €709 €669
HTSD-C110V0700W 105L 115V 700W 370x1650 €750 €709 €669
HTSD-E230V1200W 200L 230V 1200W 800x1950 €981 €928 €875
HTSD-E110V1200W 200L 115V 1200W 800x1950 €981 €928 €875
1-2PCS 3-4PCS 5PCS+
HIBC-A230V2700W 1000L 230V 2700W N/A €649 €614 €579
HIBC-A110V2700W 1000L 110V 2700W N/A €649 €614 €579
HIBC-A230V-CONTROL N/A 230V N/A N/A €505 €477 €450
HIBC-A110V-CONTROL N/A 110V N/A N/A €505 €477 €450
1-2PCS 3-4PCS 5PCS+
HIBC-B230V2000W 1000L 230V 2000 N/A €2,095 €1,975 €1,795
HIBC-B110V2000W 1000L 110V 2000 N/A €2,095 €1,975 €1,795
HIBC-B100L-LID 1000L N/A N/A N/A €169 €159 €149
WATTSDRUM
SIZE
INSULATED JACKET
(non-heated)
NETT PRICE
SIZE (mm)
NETT PRICE
NETT PRICE
PART NUMBER
IBC SILICONE MAT
HEATER & CONTROL PART NUMBER DRUM
SIZE VOLTS WATTS
VOLTS
SIZE (mm)HIGH TEMP. INSULATED
SIDE DRUM HEATER
DRUM
SIZE VOLTS
SIZE (mm)
SIZE (mm)VOLTSIBC INSULATED JACKET
& INSULATED LID PART NUMBER DRUM
SIZE
Thermelec Limited    Old Naas Road    Bluebell    Dublin 12    D12 F1HR
Ph: (01) 4568111    Fax: (01) 4568108    E-mail: sales@thermelec.ie    Web: www.thermelec.ie
WATTS
NETT PRICE
WATTS
PART NUMBER